
Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNI DE LARANJ DO SUL 

Conta: 0932 / 006 / 00000877-6

Data: 19/10/2015 - 14:27

Mês: Julho/2015

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/07/2015 206859 PAG BOLETO 300,00 D 77.696,00 C

01/07/2015 300436 CHEQ COMP 120,02 D 77.575,98 C

01/07/2015 300437 CHEQ COMP 176,00 D 77.399,98 C

02/07/2015 300442 CHEQUE SAC 405,00 D 76.994,98 C

02/07/2015 300448 CHEQ COMP 704,31 D 76.290,67 C

03/07/2015 300440 CHEQ COMP 440,00 D 75.850,67 C

03/07/2015 300445 CHEQ COMP 1.160,00 D 74.690,67 C

07/07/2015 300443 CHEQ COMP 150,00 D 74.540,67 C

09/07/2015 123033 ENVIO TED 1.400,00 D 73.140,67 C

09/07/2015 300441 CHEQ COMP 200,00 D 72.940,67 C

09/07/2015 300444 CHEQ COMP 320,00 D 72.620,67 C

09/07/2015 300447 CHEQ COMP 653,00 D 71.967,67 C

10/07/2015 300451 CHEQUE SAC 385,00 D 71.582,67 C

10/07/2015 116890 ENVIO TED 5.273,89 D 66.308,78 C

10/07/2015 300438 CHEQ COMP 198,00 D 66.110,78 C

13/07/2015 300449 CHEQ COMP 49,00 D 66.061,78 C

16/07/2015 275996 PAG BOLETO 191,00 D 65.870,78 C

17/07/2015 300439 CHEQUE SAC 145,00 D 65.725,78 C

17/07/2015 300446 CHEQ COMP 300,00 D 65.425,78 C

21/07/2015 421478 PAG BOLETO 215,00 D 65.210,78 C

21/07/2015 300452 CHEQ COMP 100,00 D 65.110,78 C

23/07/2015 726930 PAG BOLETO 270,00 D 64.840,78 C

24/07/2015 300450 CHEQ COMP 220,00 D 64.620,78 C

27/07/2015 303432 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 63.745,78 C

27/07/2015 303658 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 62.870,78 C
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27/07/2015 303946 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 61.995,78 C

27/07/2015 304191 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 61.120,78 C

27/07/2015 315830 TEV MESM T 1.460,00 D 59.660,78 C

27/07/2015 000020 MANUT CAD 28,50 D 59.632,28 C

28/07/2015 000001 CRED TED 200.000,00 C 259.632,28 C

28/07/2015 826804 PAG GPS 20.009,49 D 239.622,79 C

28/07/2015 079999 TEV MESM T 35.745,65 D 203.877,14 C

28/07/2015 064917 DB SALARIO 100.882,68 D 102.994,46 C

29/07/2015 287342 PAG BOLETO 584,95 D 102.409,51 C

29/07/2015 287844 PAG BOLETO 300,00 D 102.109,51 C

29/07/2015 288160 PAG BOLETO 418,50 D 101.691,01 C

29/07/2015 788967 PAG FONE 735,65 D 100.955,36 C

29/07/2015 109096 ENVIO TED 3.225,99 D 97.729,37 C

29/07/2015 109322 ENVIO TED 3.056,63 D 94.672,74 C

29/07/2015 076170 TEV MESM T 1.460,00 D 93.212,74 C

29/07/2015 076329 TEV MESM T 1.140,00 D 92.072,74 C

29/07/2015 076477 TEV MESM T 50,00 D 92.022,74 C

29/07/2015 076674 TEV MESM T 165,00 D 91.857,74 C

29/07/2015 076942 TEV MESM T 87,75 D 91.769,99 C

29/07/2015 077154 TEV MESM T 182,48 D 91.587,51 C

29/07/2015 077353 TEV MESM T 95,32 D 91.492,19 C

29/07/2015 077536 TEV MESM T 149,05 D 91.343,14 C

29/07/2015 064917 ES FOL PAG 16,50 D 91.326,64 C

30/07/2015 133148 ENVIO TED 5.100,00 D 86.226,64 C

30/07/2015 159902 TEV MESM T 154,56 D 86.072,08 C

31/07/2015 021901 CRED TEV 1.460,00 C 87.532,08 C
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